South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 03, 2024, 11:36:29 pm

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

H*4912 (Rat #0390, Act #0302 of 2002) General Bill, By McLeod and Davenport
Summary: Environmental systems operators, requirements for bottled water class operators

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 40-23-300, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
VARIOUS ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS OPERATOR CERTIFICATION AND LICENSURE CLASSIFICATIONS AND
QUALIFICATIONS, SO AS TO INCLUDE REQUIREMENTS FOR LICENSURE AS A BOTTLED WATER CLASS
OPERATOR.-amended title

03/14/02
03/14/02
04/18/02
04/24/02
04/24/02
04/25/02
04/25/02
04/25/02
04/26/02
04/30/02
04/30/02
05/16/02
05/21/02
05/22/02
05/28/02
06/03/02
06/17/02
07/03/02
07/03/02

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-5

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-6
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-4
Debate adjourned HJ-43

Debate adjourned HJ-56

Amended HJ-20

Read second time HJ-21

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-21

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-10

Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-28

Read second time SJ-25

Read third time and enrolled SJ-28

Ratified R 390

Signed By Governor

Act No. 302

Effective date 06/03/02

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



