South Carolina Legislature

May 03, 2024, 11:36:29 pm

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

H*4912 (Rat #0390, Act #0302 of 2002) General Bill, By McLeod and Davenport

Copies available

07/03/02

Summary: Environmental systems operators, requirements for bottled water class operators

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 40-23-300, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO VARIOUS ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS OPERATOR CERTIFICATION AND LICENSURE CLASSIFICATIONS AND QUALIFICATIONS, SO AS TO INCLUDE REQUIREMENTS FOR LICENSURE AS A BOTTLED WATER CLASS OPERATOR.-amended title

03/14/02	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-5
03/14/02	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-6
04/18/02	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-4
04/24/02	House	Debate adjourned HJ-43
04/24/02	House	Debate adjourned HJ-56
04/25/02	House	Amended HJ-20
04/25/02	House	Read second time HJ-21
04/25/02	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-21
04/26/02	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2
04/30/02	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
04/30/02	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-10
05/16/02	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-28
05/21/02	Senate	Read second time SJ-25
05/22/02	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-28
05/28/02		Ratified R 390
06/03/02		Signed By Governor
06/17/02		Act No. 302
07/03/02		Effective date 06/03/02